VersaPoint I/O
00813-0100-0114
VersaPoint I/O
Data Sheet
January 2020
The VersaPoint™ Distributed I/O System provides
the  best in compact flexibility, while
allowing users to install just the right amount

of routine, maximizing uptime.
January 2020VersaPoint I/O
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description Catalog Number Description
Analog Input
Modules
IC220ALG220
Analog In 15 Bit Voltage/
Current 2 Channels (Requires 1
IC220TBK061
IC220ALG630
Analog In 16 Bit Thermocouple 2
Channels (Requires IC220TBK061)
IC220ALG620
Analog In 16 Bit RTD 2 Channels
(Requires 1 IC220TBK061
Analog Output
Modules
IC220ALG320
Analog Out 16 Bit Voltage/
Current 1 Channel (Requires 1
IC220TBK203)
IC220ALG322
Analog Out 13 Bit Voltage 2
Channels (Requires 1
IC220TBK061
IC220ALG321
Analog Out 16 Bit Voltage 1
Channel (Requires 1
IC220TBK061)
Discrete Input
Modules
IC220MDL641
Input 24 VDC Positive Logic 2
Points (Requires 1 IC220TBK082)
IC220MDL643
Input 24 VDC Positive Logic 8
Points (Requires 4 IC220TBK082)
IC220MDL642
Input 24 VDC Positive Logic 4
Points (Requires 1 IC220TBK122)
IC220MDL644
Input 24 VDC Positive Logic 16
Points (Requires 4 IC220TBK122)
Discrete Output
Modules
IC220MDL350
Output, 12-253 VAC 0.5A 1 Point
(Requires 1 IC220TBK084)
IC220MDL753
Output, 24 VDC Positive Log-
ic 0.5A, 8 Points (Requires 4
IC220TBK082)
IC220MDL721
Output, 24 VDC Positive
Logic 2.0A, 2 Points (Requires 1
IC220TBK082)
IC220MDL754
Output, 24 VDC Positive
Logic 0.5A, 16 Points (Requires 4
IC220TBK123)
IC220MDL751
Output, 24 VDC Positive Log-
ic 0.5A, 2 Points (Requires 1
IC220TBK082)
IC220MDL930
Output, Relay 3.0A 1 Point
(Requires 1 IC220TBK085)
IC220MDL752
Output, 24 VDC Positive
Logic 0.5A, 4 Points (Requires 1
IC220TBK123)

VersaPoint I/OJanuary 2020
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description Catalog Number Description
Segment
Terminals
IC220PWR011
Segment Terminal 24 VDC
(Requires IC220TBK087)
IC220TBK122
I/O Terminal Strip, 12 Position
Spring Style, Input, Quantity 10
Terminal Strips IC220TBK061
I/O Terminal Strip with Shield, 6
Position Spring Style, Quantity 5
IC220TBK123
I/O Terminal Strip, 12 Position
Spring Style, Output, Quantity 10
IC220TBK062
I/OTerminal Strip with Dual Shield,
6 Position Spring Style, Quantity 5
IC22OTBK202
Terminal Strip Set, Spring Style,
Encoder
IC220TBK082
I/O Terminal Strip, 8 Position
Spring Style, Quantity 10
IC220TBK203
Terminal Strip Set, Spring Style,
Analog Out/HSC
IC220TBK085
I/O Terminal Strip, 8 Position
Spring Style, Relay, Quantity 10
IC220TBK204
Terminal Strip Set, Spring Style,
AC Power Terminal
IC220TBK087
Power Terminal Strip, 8 Position
Spring Style, Quantity 10
IC22OTBK206
Terminal Strip Set, Spring Style,
Relay Isolation
IC220PWR013
Segment Terminal Fused with
Diagnostics 24 VDC (Requires
1IC220TBK087)
Accessories IC220ACC003
Point Labels Numbered 1-100,
Quantity 10
IC220ACC201
Relay Module Isolation Set
(Requires 1 IC220TBK206)
IC220ACC004 Point Labels Blank, Quantity 1000
3www.Emerson.com
VersaPoint I/O
00813-0100-0114
Data Sheet